OISC GOLF
METRIX

Warsaw Championships 2019
m——nnananlnnmmmmmm--

3/4/3|3/3/4/4/3|4

1 TapaniAulu 08/31/19 09:30 3/5(3/2/3|43
08/31/1914:30 | 2 | 5 4 313/ 3|3 2123 /3|3]|2 2 | -9 51
09/01/1909:30 (3|4 |3(3|3|4(3 /2|4 |2|4 2|3 |4|2|2|4/3|-5 55| -20 (160
2 | Szymon Wacior 08/31/19 09:30 2/4|(3(3/3/4/3/2 /633|233 |23/| 2 2 -7 | 53
08/31/1914:30 /3 |4 (3|53 /4 /3/2|5 |44 2 4 4|2|2 2|2 -2 58
09/01/1909:30 (3|3 |4(3/2|3|(4/2|5/3|3|/2|6 /3|3|(3|4,2|-2)|58]|-11 (169
2 | Mariusz Kielczyk 08/31/19 09:30 2, 3/3(3/4/ 3/ 5/2(4/2 2|43 |4|3)3 2 2 -6 54
08/31/1914:30/3|5/5/3/3|5/3/3/3/2 2 2|4 3|2|3|3|3]|-3 |57
09/01/1909:30(2 |5 |3(3/4|3|3/3|6 2|3 |2|4|4|2|3|3|3|-2)| 58] -11 (169
4 | Mitosz Boruszewski 08/31/19 09:30 3/5/3(3/3/5/3/3|5/3/3|3/5|3/|3]3 2 2 0 60
08/31/1914:30/2 | 5/3/2/4/3 /3343|244 3|2|3|4|3]|-3 |57
09/01/1909:30 |2 | 4 (4|2 /4|33 /3|4 /3|3 /3|3 /3|3|3|3|2|-5)255 -8 | 172
5 | Wojciech Starzewski 08/31/19 09:30 3/5/2(2/2/3/ 52|43 /3|2 34|23 3 3 -6 54
08/31/1914:30/2 | 6 2 /3/4/4/3 /3|6 3|32 |5/3|(3|4|22| 0 | 60
09/01/1909:30 |4 | 4 (4|4 /4|3/3/2|6 3|2 ,2|3 /3|2 |3|5,2|-1 )59 -7 173
6 | Pawet Kowalczyk 08/31/19 09:30 3/5/2(3/3/3/ 4,342 2|2 5|3|23 3 3 -5 55
08/31/191430|(4 |7 4|4 /3|4|3 /3|42 |3|4/3(3/2(3|2|3|+1| 61
09/01/1909:30 |3 |4 |33 3|44 /3|4 3|3 |2|4 /4|3 |3|3|2)| -2 58 -6 174
7 | Serhii Abdurashidov 08/31/19 09:30 3/5(3(3/3/4|3(2 7 4,3 /3|3/|3 |32 4 2 0 60
08/31/1914:330|2 |5 |3(3|4|3/4/3|6 3|3 |3|4/3|2/4|3/2| 0 60
09/01/1909:30/5 5332|3524 /3|2 |2|43|3|3|4|5|+1| 61 | +1 181
8 | Oleg Masovets 08/31/19 09:30 3/6/(4/3/3/5/4|(3/4,3/4,3|4|3|33 2 2 +2 | 62
08/31/191430|2 |5 |3(3|3|4(3/3|6 3|3 |3|4/4|2|3|3/3|] 0 | 60
09/01/1909:30 3 |4 (33|36 4|34 /3 2|2|4|5|2 343 |+1| 61 +3 | 183
8 | Michat Jarosz 08/31/19 09:30 4/6(3(3|3/4|4|2|3|3|3|3|4|4,23)| 4 3 +1 | 61
08/31/191430(3 |5 |3|5/3|4(3/3|5/3|3|3|3(3 /2|43 |4)|+2| 62
09/01/1909:30/2 6 (32|33 6(3|(3 /4 3|3|4|/3|2 33, 4|0 60 +3 | 183
10 | Bogdan Aleksieiev 08/31/19 09:30 3/6/3/2(3|5/4/3/6 3|42 ,4/42|4) 2 3 +3 | 63
08/31/1914:30 (3 |6 |3|23|5(4 /3|4 3|3 |3|5,3|3|4|3|3|+3 ) 63
09/01/1909:30 3 | 5|4 3|33 /3|34 3 |3|3|4|5|3|5 32| +2]| 62 +8 | 188
11 | Dima Gerashchenko | 08/31/19 09:30 3/4/3/2/23|3/3|5|5/3|2|5|4|4,4]|25 3 +3 | 63
08/31/1914:302 ' 7 |4 |4 4 /3 /4|3|6 3 4|3 |4 |42 2 5 3| +7/| 67
09/01/1909:30 |/ 2 | 6 3|22 432|424 4|5|4|2|4/3/4| 0 60 | +10 (190
12 | Tomek Kowalski 08/31/19 09:30 4,6 3(3/2|(5/5/3|5/3/3|24|4|3|4/| 4 3 +6 | 66
08/31/191430 (3 |4 |5(3|3|4(4 /3|43 |3 |3|4/|4/3|3|3|3]|+2]| 62
09/01/1909:30 2 ' 7 3|3|3 /4/4|3|5|4 /344 /4|3|3,4,3|+6 | 66 |+14 |194
12 | Artur Sieraj 08/31/19 09:30 4/5/3|4/3/4|4/3|7 3|2|3|5|5|3|3]| 4 3 +8 | 68
08/31/1914:30 (3 |6 |3|(3|3|3|(5/3|6 2|3 |4|4 /4|3 |3|5|3|+6 | 66
09/01/1909:30 3|6 3/4/3/3/3/3|5,3/3/3|4|4/|2 /3|23 0 60 | +14 (194
14 | llkka Makinen 08/31/19 09:30 3/5(3(3/3/4|4|4,4,3/2,3|4|4|3)3 3 3 +1 | 61
08/31/1914:30 |3 /7 |4 |2 | 4 /4 3 |4|4 |4 3|4|4|4|3 34,3 |+7| 67
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnanunlnummmmmmmm--

09/01/1909:30 | 4 | 4 | 4
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23

23

27

28

29

Domin Wacior

Serhii Turchyk

Peter Lymych

Patryk Kies

Aleksandr Ratushniak

Yuriy Dyvysenko

Piotr Juzwa

Oleksandr Romanenko

Radek Sularz

Konrad Kowalski

Jan Swiergiel

Piotr Szatynski

Michat Tomczyk

Artur Zduniuk

Danylo Petrychenko

08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
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09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
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08/31/19 14:30
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3
4
5
3
4
4
3
3
6
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
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4
4
5
6
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnnnunlnummmmmmm--

30

31

32

33

1

Maciej Furtek

Adrian Kowalski

Michat Poznanski

Tymoteusz Jakimow

Marek Zieminski

Dawid Kot

Jacek Kowalski

Piotr Onikki-Gérski

Krzysiek Banach

Jacek Sadomski

Zbigniew Gatczynski

09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30

3

5/4/4 6|5/ 4|6 6 6 +20| 80
2/6 5 45 6(5/4, 8 43|46 5 4| 4 4
5/6 3/3|5/7(3/8 4|34 7 5/3|3/4)3]|+20 80
13 4|4|4 /4|53 4|43 |4|5 4|33 3|4 +17| 77
3/6(4/3/ 4/ 5/5(/4 9 3,3 /4|6|6 5 4 4 4
7,43/ 5/6 5|5 6 3|43 ,6|4|5|5 4 4|+22 82
6 4/ 3/4/5/5/ 3/ 7,33 /5|56 /6 4 4|4 +20/| 80
46 5/4/5/6 6 4|5 34|47 6|4 4| 4 5

8 6 3/6 6/ 6 6 7,4 4 5.8 64,4 4|4 +35| 95
8 7 77 8 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 8 7 7 7 1T +72 132
4'9 6/4/4/6/5/ 5 6 33|47 6|34/ 4 4

0 | DNF

09/01/1909:30(3 /8 5 3 /4|6 5|5 7 6 4,4 7 55|45 5|+31 91

08/31/19 09:30

08/31/1914:30 |2 | 5 |4 |4 4 4134 3134 3 3 +1 | 61
09/01/1909:30|2 | 4|42 4|5/3|3|4/2 3|2 4|4/3|3|4|3|-1 |59
08/31/19 09:30 3/4/4/3/4/5/4/3|/5|3|2|3|5|5|3/4]| 3 4
08/31/1914:30|3 |8 3|3 |4|5/4|3|5 /4,2 44|33 |3|4/4)|+49 | 69
09/01/1909:30|2 | 5|4 3/4|5/4|3|6 3 /3|4 /5|43 |3|3|4)|+8 | 68
08/31/19 09:30 3/8 4, 44 5/4/3|5|4/3|3|4/4|2|3)| 4 4
08/31/1914:30 |3 |6 |5 3 5|4 4|45 3|34 5|3 /4|3 |44/ |+12 72
09/01/1909:30 |4 |6 (33 |4|4|5|4|5 /3 444|433 |3|3|+9 | 69
08/31/19 09:30 3/9 5/ 3|4/ 5/5/3/6(3/4/3|4/4|5|4) 4 3
08/31/1914:30|2 |5 |4 3|5/7 5|46 3 6 4 5|5 |3 |3|4|4 +18 78
08/31/19 09:30 5 8 3|4/ 4 4/4/4/6|3/4|2|5/4|3|3]| 3 3
08/31/1914:30(3 |7 5 3|4|4/5|/3|6 4 5 2 4|4 |3]6|3|4 +15 75
09/01/1909:30(3 |7 4 3/6/5 /5|54 /4 3|4 5|3 |3 |4/|4)|3|+415| 75
08/31/19 09:30 4'7 6 5 4/6/ 5/ 5 6 6 3|4 7 5|4/ 6 4 4
08/31/1914:30|3 /10 5 3|4|6 5|57 5 5 4 5|5 |2 4|45 +27| 87
09/01/1909:30|4 | 6 |4 | 4 4|5/5|5 8 3 316 +17| 57
08/31/19 09:30 3/9 5 4/5 6/ 55 6|4/4/3|5/5/|5|3)| 4 5
08/31/1914:30 |4 |7 |4/ 3/5|/6 6|4 5 4|34 6|55 |4|3|4|+22 82
09/01/1909:30 | 3 | 7 3/5 6 7 7 6 +36| 96

+51
+22

+59
+22

+64
+26

231
82

239
82

244
86

+133 313

+27

87

+999 | 999

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

+7

+24
+11

+32
+17
+35
+12

+42
+31

+75
+26

+84

180
67

204
71

212
77
155
72

222
91

235
86

264

1

2

3

4

Weronika Zieminska

Joanna Kot

Maria Onikki-Gérski

Dominika Kielczyk

08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30

3/5/3/5 /4 5|4

5/3/|4 3145 4 14|55 2 4 4 |+12| 72
7/3/3/5(3/5(3/7 3|34, 6 4/3|4 43 |+13| 73
4/5/5(3/5/6 7 5 54 /3|46 4|33/ 3 4
7 6 3/ 4|/5/4|5 53|34, 4,6 3|42 4|+15 75
6 4, 3|4/5/5/4/5(3|/4 /3|55 |35 2|4/ +14| 74
4'8 5/3/5(5/4 /4,55 4|4, 6,6 7 4|35 4
7,44/ 4/6 4|5 55|33 /5,6 3|3/4)4|+20 80
6 5 3|/4/5/5/ 35|44 4|6 4|8 6 4|5 +26/| 86
59 5 35 6 7 5 8|4/ 3|4|6 5|4|5 4 6
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

m——nnannnlnummmmmmmm--

08/31/1914:30 |4 |10 7 4 6 7 5|4 8
09/01/1909:30|4 19 9 4 6 7 6|5 6 4

1 Joanna Kowalska 08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30
09/01/19 09:30
08/31/19 09:30
08/31/19 14:30

09/01/19 09:30

2 Irena Kot
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_1]2314]5 678 ]9 10]11]1213]14 15 16 17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/4 /3|3 3|4 4,3 4|3 3,3/ 4,4 3|3 3|3 60

Avg 32|59 4 |33/39/46/43/36|55|3.3(3.3/34(48/4.2/3.2|3.7|35|35|71.1
Difficulty 1 /1816 6 (15|11 |7 (12|17, 4 |5 8 (14| 2 3 |13| 9 |10 11.1
Eagle -2 1 1

Birdie -1 29/ 4 3 /12 6 (23 35|14 5 19 19 27 14 34 40 6 17 18| 325
Par 0 69 | 17 |49 |75 44 40|49 |60 | 31|66 |71 |39 |48 |56 |61 5949 61 944
Bogey 1 28 |40 |51 |41 57 |49 | 38|39 |33|42 |32 |64 |41 |30|17 |53 |58|34 747
DoubleBogey2| 9 32 21 7 21 17 7 18 43 6 11 4 21 13 9 11 10 18 278
Triple Bogey 3 22 8 7 6 5 3 14 2 1 8 1 3 5 1 4 90
Other >3 1 22 4 1 1 1 1 2 10 1 1 1 3 1 5 1 1 1 57
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